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Proposed list of Holidays to be observed in NISER during the Calendar Year 2023
S1. No. ~ Holiday __ "~ Date&Day __
I : ore f&aw N Sad) 26, gEEdicar
v Republic Day January 26, Thursday
__2_ BEC _ w14 08, JUAR
Holi March 08, Wednesday
3 HgIdR Sl © 300 04, HWAR
Mahavir Jayanti April 04, Tuesday
. TS WIss o 31iiel 07, YhAR
Good Friday April 07, Friday
s $5-39- ek 3itiet 22, WFAR
|d-ul-Fitr April 22, Saturday
6 g gfofar TS 05, [HaR
Buddha Purnima May 05, Friday
;| T _ S 20, HITGAR o
Rath Yatra - June 20, Tuesday
s $5-39-1 (F1I4) 9 29, gewldar
Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 29, Thursday
:/ g ge TS 29, WFER
Muharram July 29, Saturday
. ECREGIRECE] o 15, FIWAR
Independence Day August 15, Tuesday
71 e -3--el 1 95U e 28, gewfaar o
Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Id-E-Milad) September 28, Thursday
. HeTe At} ey dFeR 02, WHER |
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02, Monday
- HeT A} _ 3faeaR 23, GIHaR h
Maha Navami (addl. Day for Dussehra) October 23, Monday
g | 3SR 24, HITEAR ]
Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) October 24, Tuesday
s | S TgaR 12, AR
Diwali (Deepavali) November 12, Sunday
S | T SrHfGad IR 27, AR
Guru Nanak's Birthday November 27, Monday
PG TR 25, TR
B Christmas Day 1 December 25, Mondiy -
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